POWER CONVERSION
FOR eMOBILITY
belfuse.com/power-solutions
2
DC-DC CONVERTERS
The DNC series DC/DC converters are the first generation DC/DC converters. This series is available in both liquid cooling and
convection cooling. With this series, you can parallel up to 4 units (so in total up to 16 kW of output power).
The DNG series DC/DC converter are the second generation DC/DC converters. The first model that will be available is

Output
Voltage
[VDC]
Output
Current
[A]
Output
Power
[W]
 Operating
Temperature
[°C] Cooling
Dimensions (W x H x L)
[mm / in]
350DNC40 Series
350DNC40-12-8G 240 - 430 12 278 4000 -40° to +70° Liquid 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
350DNC40-12-CG 240 - 430 12 229 3300 -40° to +45° Convection 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
+ heat sink
350DNC40-12-8S103G 300 - 450 12 278 4000 -40° to +70° Liquid 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
350DNC40-24-8G 240 - 430 24 143 4000 -40° to +70° Liquid 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
350DNC40-24-CG 240 - 430 24 120 3300 -40° to +45° Convection 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
+ heat sink
350DNC40-24-8S419 300 - 450 24 143 4000 -40° to +70° Liquid 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
700DNC40 Series
700DNC40-12-8G 400 - 800 12 278 4000 -40° to +70° Liquid 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
700DNC40-12-CG 400 - 800  12 229 3300 -40° to +45° Convection 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
+ heat sink
700DNC40-24-8G 400 - 850  24 143 4000 -40° to +70° Liquid 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
700DNC40-24-CG 400 - 850  24 120 3300 -40° to +45° Convection 270 x 113 x 342 / 10.63 x 4.45 x 13.46
+ heat sink
700DNG40 Series
700DNG40-24-8 450 - 900  24 143 4000 -40° to +85° Liquid 264 x 55 x 355 / 10.34 x 2.16 x 13.98
DNC/DNG Down Converter Series
DNG Series
DNC  Series

Voltage
[VAC]
Nom.Output
Current
[A]
Output
Power
[W]
 Ambient
Operating
Temperature
[°C]
Cooling Dimensions (W x H x L)
[mm / in]
350INV60 Series
350INV60-120-240-9G 240 - 430 34 120/240 25 6000 -40° to +85° Liquid 374 x 163 x 384 /
14.72 x 6.42 x 15.12
700INV60 Series
700INV60-120-240-9G 400 - 850 22 120/240 25 6000 -40° to +85° Liquid 374 x 163 x 384 /
14.72 x 6.42 x 15.12
INV Auxiliary Inverter Series